BUILDERS HARDWARE
62
STAR DROPPER HAMMER
5SDSH
STAR DROPPER REMOVER
5SDR
- Used for driving in star droppers, star

  pickets or fencing droppers, selected
  pipes and steel pegs
- Gripper bites efficiently into the drop
  per for easy extraction without
  slipping
- G shaped grasp is designed to offer
  greater mobility during set up
- Long handle for excellent leverage
- Will remove star droppers from
  600mm in length
Y-POSTS (PICKETS)
Y-Posts are ideal for temporary or permanent fencing,
bracing in form work, trellising, support on small
sleeper walls and landscaping.
Material Number Description
PSPB4500ANB Y Steel Post 450mm
PSPB6000ANB Y Steel Post 600mm
PSPB9000ANB Y Steel Post 900mm
PSPB1350ANB Y Steel Post 1350mm
PSPB1650ANB Y Steel Post 1650mm
PSPB1800ANB Y Steel Post 1800mm
PSPB2400ANB Y Steel Post 2400mm
Made from durable heavy-duty steel and coated in a lead-free black
paint or bitumen mix. Point shaped end for easy driving into all soil
conditions, screw/wire holes for running support wires or attaching mesh
and netting.